How to Donate

The Disaster Relief Fund provides a means for AFA-CWA members to assist other members and retirees who have suffered significant damage and/or relocation as a result of a disaster.

If you would like to make a credit card donation to the Disaster Relief Fund, visit the AFA-CWA website at *www.afanet.org.* For mail donations, return the form below. The Disaster Relief Fund is a tax-exempt 501(c) (3) charitable organization.

А	FA-CWA Disaster Relief Fund
Please accep	t my contribution of \$
Name	
Address	
City/State	Zip
E-mail	Bisster Relief Fund
A	ease mail your contribution to: FA-CWA Disaster Relief Fund hational AFA-CWA Secretary-Treasurer 501 Third Street, NW Washington, DC 20001

Dear AFA,

⁶⁶I have enclosed a check for the AFA-CWA Disaster Relief Fund. I am proud to contribute to this worthy cause and will continue to do so.99 - Disaster Relief Fund Contributor



For more information about the **Disaster Relief Fund**, you can visit *www.afanet.org* or call the AFA EAP office at 1-800-424-2406.



AFA-CWA Disaster Relief Fund

Flight Attendants Helping Flight Attendants



Supporting

The Association of Flight Attendants-CWA's (AFA-CWA) Disaster Relief Fund is a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization that directly assists flight attendants or their surviving partners and families in the aftermath of disasters. When tragedy strikes, this charity strives to have an immediate, positive impact on as many active and retired flight attendants as possible.

Since its beginning in the fall of 2001, AFA-CWA's Disaster Relief Fund has provided support in the aftermath of many large-scale disasters including:

- The September 11th terrorist attacks
- Hurricane Katrina
- Other natural and/or man-made disasters



Honoring

This AFA-CWA charity is also committed to honoring and creating an awareness of the role of flight attendants as safety professionals. In 2003, the Disaster Relief Fund supported the construction of a permanent memorial in Kitty Hawk, North Carolina dedicated to the entire flight attendant profession and specifically recognizing those first responders of the skies who have lost their lives in service. This memorial is a part of the "Monument to a Century of Flight."



Giving

The work of the Disaster Relief Fund is supported by numerous sources including:

- Donations from AFA-CWA members, their partners, and families.
- Donations from individuals and organizations outside of AFA-CWA.
- The efforts of AFA-CWA's global network of more than 60 local councils which assist with fundraising and distribution, needed resource identification and coordination, and volunteer staffing for the Fund's Steering Committee.

All donations are directed to disaster relief activities.